
KALIPEACHO
Sweet Vermouth, Rinquinquin à la Pêche, Kola Soda

12

Cocktails

REBUJITO
Coconut Manzanilla Sherry, Pineapple Soda

12

CLARA
Estrella Galicia, Citrus Soda

11

NO PACHARAN
Pacharan Azanza, Apricot Liqueur, Lime Juice

11

ROMESCO MARTINI
Almond Gin Mare, Roasted Red Pepper Dry Vermouth  
Manzanilla Sherry, Olive Brine

14

MARIANITO
Bonanto Aperitif, Cynar, Campari, Passion Fruit Liqueur

13

0% Cocktails
NO-GRONI
Pentire Seaward, Pentire Coastal Spritz
Lyre’s Non-Alcoholic Sweet Vermouth

PA-NO-MA
Pentire Adrift, Lime Juice, Lemon & Bay Leaf Sherbet
Grapefruit Soda

CLARA-NO
Estrella Galicia 0.0%, Citrus Soda 

9

9

8

Sangria
10RED

Red Wine, Fino Sherry, Brandy, Orange & Lemon Juice

10WHITE
Cava, Orujo, Dry Vermouth, Fino Sherry, Honey, Apple & Lime Juice

Cervezas
6ESTRELLA GALICIA

ESTRELLA GALICIA 1906 RESERVA 6.5

ESTRELLA GALICIA 1906 BLACK COUPAGE 7.5

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0.0% / GLUTEN FREE 5

300ml



549

Espumoso

CAVA, GRAN RESERVA
Brut Nature, Reserva de la Familia, Juve & Camps, Penedès

CAVA, ROSADO,
Brut, De Nit, Raventós i Blanc, Penedès

CORPINNAT
Brut Nature, Terrers, Recaredo, Cataluña

750ml125ml

7012

9515

Blanco
GARNACHA BLANCA
Botijo, Frontonio, Aragón

ALBARIÑO
Lías Finas, Attis, Rías Baixas 

TXAKOLI
Flysch, Gorosti, Getariako, Txakolina 

GODELLO
Lapola, Dominio do Bibei, Ribeira Sacra 

VERDEJO
Cucú, Barco del Corneta, Castilla y León 

LISTÁN BLANCO
Táganan, Envínate, Tenerife

488

549

6010

6512

9015

10017

TEMPRANILLO
Flaco, Vinos Atlántico, Vinos de Madrid

MONASTRELL
La Tendida, Casa Castillo, Jumilla

MENCIA
Valtuille, Castro Ventosa, Bierzo 

SELECCIÓN ESPECIAL 
Muga, Rioja

GARNACHA
Zeta, Pegaso, Cebreros, Sierra de Gredos

FINCA LOS QUEMADOS
Goyo García, Ribera del Duero 

Tinto
488

6010

7012

7513

8815

10518

BOBAL
Parajes del Valle, Manchuela

FLOR DE MUGA
Muga, Rioja

Rosado

488

7012

XARELLO
La Peona, MontRubí, Penedès

Maceración / Naranja

6010

Gin Tonica

GIN MARE
Cataluña - Rosemary, Olive, Lemon

SIDERIT
Cantabria - Cinnamon, Juniper, Orange

GIN MARI CAPRI
Cataluña - Citrus, Orange, Rosemary 

NORDES
Galicia - Aromatic, Light Sweetness 

XORIGUER MAHON
Menorca - Floral, Herbaceous 

16

17

14

18

16

750ml125ml



Please inform your server of any dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill 

Dry Sherry

FINO DEL PUERTO
Almacenista González Obregón, Lustau, Jerez

AMONTILLADO DEL CASTILLO
Almacenista Sobrinos de Antonio Caballero, Lustau, Jerez

MANZANILLA FINA
Miraflores Baja, De La Riva, Sanlúcar de Barrameda

EN RAMA
Fino de Jerez, Lustau, Jerez

OLOROSO
El Maestro Sierra, Jerez

13

10

10

17

15

Sweet Sherry

MOSCATEL PASAS
César Florido, Chipiona

PEDRO XIMÉNEZ
San Emilio Solera Familiar, Bodegas Lustau, Jerez

11

11

Vermut

VERMUT ROJO
Cherubino Valsangiacomo Vittore, Valencia

VERMUT BLANCO
Lustau, Jerez

VERMUT ROJO
Lustau, Jerez

6

10

10

100ml

70ml


